QUADRA 120

CARATTERISTICHE PRODOTTO
Descrizione

Modello

Base (mm)

Installazioni

Dimensioni (mm)

Foro da Incasso (mm)
Numero Vasche

Profondita Vasca (mm)

CARATTERISTICHE IMBALLO

Imballo

Corredi

GRANITEK

LGQ12040 G40
8032557039860

Disegno tecnico

350

©$42

510
400

630
700

207
‘ 140_1*
f#
190
o)

Lavello 1vasca
QUADRA 120
750

Sopratop

700 x 510

680 x 480

1

190

Cartone e polietilene

Sifone salvaspazio, troppopieno tondo, pilette
e ganci.

| LGQI2043 G43
8032557036685

LGQ12048 G448 @ ' LGQ12068 C68
8031873007218 8032557035060
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Fixing System
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